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
gather for fun-filled activities. Ready to make your next move your best move? Apply now. Take a tour today. Wea??Il never ask
you to wire money or request funds through a payment app via mobile. The fixtures and finishes of this property may differ slightly
from what is pictured.

Courtesy of Main Street Renewal LLC

8 @ Active -New, Active: 3/6/2025 MLS ID: 20862816

1609 Pine St Single Family 32 1,395sq 6,316 1942 3/6/2025  $255,000 $183
ft

This beautifully updated home features brand new appliances, quartz countertops and real hardwood floors throughout.. With 3
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this move-in ready home offers beautiful upgrades in a prime location.

Listing Courtesy of Perpetual Realty Group LLC

9 @ Active -New, Active: 2/25/2025 MLS ID: 20853676

{ 2839 Prado Single Family 3/2 1,994 sq 7,592 2005 2/25/2025 $380,000 $191
ft

Welcome to this beautifully updated property. The neutral color paint scheme and fresh interior paint provide a modern, clean
feel. The living room features a cozy fireplace, perfect for those chilly evenings. The kitchen is a chef's dream with a stylish
accent backsplash and a center island, all complemented by top-of-the-line stainless steel appliances. The primary bedroom
boasts a spacious walk-in closet. The primary bathroom is a haven of relaxation with a separate tub and shower, as well as
double sinks for added convenience. Outside, enjoy a private patio and a fenced-in backyard, ideal for outdoor entertaining. With
partial flooring replacement, this home is ready for you to make it your own. This home has been virtually staged to illustrate its
potential.

Listing Courtesy of Opendoor Brokerage, LLC

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
3/18/2025
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 50 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

10 © Active -New, Active: 2/13/2025 mLS ID: 20843866

- 1415 SE 4th St Single Family 4/3 2,564 sq 8,407 2004 2/13/2025  $2,560 mo. $1

ft
Looking for your dream home? Through our seamless leasing process, this beautifully designed home is move-in ready. Our
spacious layout is perfect for comfortable living that you can enjoy with your pets too; wea??re proud to be pet friendly. Our
homes are built using high-quality, eco-friendly materials with neutral paint colors, updated fixtures, and energy-efficient
appliances. Enjoy the backyard and community to unwind after a long day, or simply greet neighbors, enjoy the fresh air, and
gather for fun-filled activities. Ready to make your next move your best move? Apply now. Take a tour today. Wea??Il never ask
you to wire money or request funds through a payment app via mobile. The fixtures and finishes of this property may differ slightly
from what is pictured.

Courtesy of Main Street Renewal LLC

11 Active -New, Active: 3/10/2025 MLS ID: 20866969

2418 Kingsbridge St Single Family 32 1914sq 10,977 1975 3/10/2025  $2,495 mo. $1

ft
§ Welcome to this charming 3bd-2ba-2ga home in Grand Prairie, where modern updates meet timeless elegance. From updated
paint on interiors and a welcoming curb appeal, this house exudes warmth and style. Inside, enjoy beautiful flooring throughout,
updated AC, and a modern kitchen with spacious countertops. The spacious living room and fenced backyard offer the ideal
space for entertaining or unwinding. With its blend of comfort and sophistication, this home is the perfect retreat.

Courtesy of PPMG of Texas LLC

4 12 @ Active -New, Active: 2/25/2025 MLS ID: 20853772
1801 Sandra Ln Single Family 32 1493sq 8624 1978 20252025  $285,000  $191
ft

Split bedroom floorplan offers 3Bdrm and 2Bthms. Needs some foundation work.Nice backyard with shed. Very quiet
neighborhood perfect for investors looking to expand their rental portfolio. Easy access to major highways and shopping. On
Supra please contact Broker Bay for instructions. Foundation work to be completed prior to closing with full price offer.
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